
Comapany Contact Email Phone Website

AquaSmart Inc. Ryan Yearta ryearta@aquasmartinc.com 310-251-9090 https://aquasmartinc.com/?y_source=1_MTAxMTI2NTU2NC03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D

Border Marketing Inc. Kevin Burgess kevin@bordermarketing.com 602-647-0301 http://bordermarketing.com/

Core & Main Terri Baker terri.baker@coreandmain.com 505-301-0511 https://coreandmain.com/branches/nm-albuquerque-87107-117/

Daggett Control Company Kira Zotcavage kira@daggettcontrol.com 720-281-8172 https://daggettcontrol.com/

Duke's Root Control Jami Tempera jtempera@dukes.com 800-447-6687 x 2109 https://www.dukes.com/

Electric Supply Source Eloy Chairez eloychairez@electricsupplysource.com 915-479-8588 https://www.electricsupplysource.com/

Goble Sampson Associates Daniel Bertschman dbertschman@goblesampson.com 610-406-2309 https://www.goblesampson.com/

Instrumentation and Controls Mike Garcia mikeg@instandcontrols.com 505-220-3830 https://instandcontrols.com/

James Cooke & Hobson (JCH) Mark Snyder mark.snyder@jchinc.com 915-497-5845 https://www.jchinc.com/

M&H / Kennedy Valve Eddy Balch eddy.balch@kvmhsales.com 970-497-6706 https://www.mh-valve.com/

NM Tap Master Paul Monahan paul@tapmasterinc.com 505-377-3933 https://tapmasterinc.com/

NM Environment Construction Programs Bureau Andres Delgado andres.delgado@env.nm.gov 505-660-7913 https://www.env.nm.gov/

Pete's Equipment Repair, Inc. Laurie Rebarchik Laurie.Rebarchik@petesequip.com 505-503-5745 https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:US:270ce410-81ec-4323-872f-5e04d4eabc55

Pipestone Equipment Dan Minich dminich@pipestoneeq.com 505-895-2871 https://pipestoneeq.com/

PureOps Michael Garcia michael@pureops.com 575-644-8775 https://www.pureops.com/

Relevant Solutions Mary Carmichael mary.carmichael@relevantsolutions.com 713-613-4640 https://relevantsolutions.com/

Sea Crest Group Brian Harrington brian@seacrestgroup.com 303-956-5310 https://www.seacrestgroup.com/

Souder Miller & Associates Heather Luckett heather.luckett@soudermiller.com 505-933-3219 https://www.soudermiller.com/las-cruces-nm

Tank Industry Consultants Lourdes Borrego Obrien borrego-obrien@tankindustry.com 915-549-3471 https://stispfa.org/affiliate/tank-industry-consultants-inc/

Tecsolutions Consultants LLC Chris Palmer chris@tecsolutionsconsultants.com 812-480-6656 https://utility-locators.com/

Ten Point Sales & Marketing Charles Ball cball@tenpointsales.com 303-990-6059

VEGA America's Courtney Merritt c.merritt@vega.com 281-229-1047 https://www.vega.com/en-us

Water Meters of New Mexico Brant Jones bhjones46@yahoo.com 505-238-8012

West Tech Equipment Chris Dreiling chris@wt-az.com 623-341-5751 https://www.dezurik.com/

Coombs Hopkins Company (CHC) James Goldhardt james@chcwater.com 801-674-2177  https://www.coombshopkins.com/

2024 Annual School Exhibitors Jan. 22-25 Hotel Encanto Las Cruces NM
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